
 

REMINDERS and COMING EVENTS 
 

TERM 4 
 

WEEK 5 
Wed  14 Nov Hockey (9-11am) 
Wed  14 Nov Pre-school visit (9.30am – 11am) 
Wed  14 Nov P&C Meeting 6pm 
Thurs 15 Nov K-2 Special Assembly 
Fri    16  Nov P&C Twilight Fete 4pm – 8pm 
Fri    16  Nov ATSI Transition at LIHS 
WEEK 6 
Wed  21 Nov Hockey (9-11am) 
Thurs 22 Nov 3-6 Special Assembly 
Fri    23 Nov Walk a Mile in Her Shoes Day 
Sat   24 Nov Council Elections 
WEEK 7 
Tue  27 Nov Captain Speeches 
Wed 28 Nov Hockey Finishes (9am -11am) 
Thurs 29 Nov Scripture – Combined Service 
Thurs 29 Nov *No Assembly today* 
Thurs 29 Nov Yr 4 Killalea State Park Excursion 
Fri   30 Nov Go Big in2Uni excursion for 1/2B and 

2/3P 
Fri   30 Nov Uniform Shop 2.30-3pm 
WEEK 8  
Mon   3 Dec Swim Scheme Commences  

(1-1.45pm)  Monday - Friday 
Tues   4 Dec Year 7 Orientation Day 
Thurs 6 Dec Presentation Day at Five Islands 

Secondary College 
Thurs 6 Dec Year 6 Farewell  
Thurs  6 Dec Book Club Book Stall 
Fri       7 Dec Uniform Shop 2.30-3pm 
WEEK 9  
Mon  10 Dec Swim Scheme Continues 

(1-1.45pm)  Monday - Friday 
Wed  12 Dec P&C Meeting 6pm 
Thurs 13 Dec KB/K1C joint Christmas party 
Fri      14 Dec Ice Bucket Challenge 
Fri      14 Dec Swim Scheme Finishes 
WEEK 10  
Tues  18 Dec Movie Day for Year K - 4 
Tues  18 Dec Jamberoo for Years 5 and 6 
Wed  19 Dec Last Day for Students 

       

 
Term 4, Week 5 

Reminder: 

1/2B and 2/3P - Don’t forget to return your 
‘Go BIG’ Excursion Permission slips and 
Money ASAP. 

5/6C – Jamberoo Reward Day Notes will be 
going home today. The Excursion costs $30 
and a $10 Non-refundable deposit is 
required by Monday 19th November. 

4YM – Excursion to Killalea State Park 
permission notes were sent home last week. 

Saturday 24 November –Voting will be 
available at Primbee Public School for the 
Wollongong Council by-election Day. 

 


